2018 MEMBERSHIP RATES TOBERMORY

UNLIMITED PLAY Plus $895.00
NINE HOLE DAILY Plus $795.00
COUPLES NINE HOLE Plus $1495.00
WORKING STIFF (full time staff.) $495.00
WEEKDAY OR WEEKEND (unlimited) $ 695.00
WEEKDAY OR WEEKEND (nine holes) $595.00
STUDENT RATE (including college) $295.00

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

RANGE PASS (members, 2 bag/day) $200.00
RIDING CART PASS (one side 9 hole) $ 300.00
CLUB STORAGE (lower stalls incl. cart) $ 50.00

Member Privileges Plus

One free % hr lesson

$20 off golf portion Charity events at the course
Free Foot Golf or Mini Putt for your family
Preferred Tee Times

Reservation privileges at Restaurant

PGA rate for additional rounds

Free pull cart rental

Free upgrade club rentals

LIONS HEAD
$795.00
$695.00
$1395.00
$445.00
$595.00
$495.00

$195.00

$150.00
$300.00

$ 50.00



