2018 MEMBERSHIP RATES	TOBERMORY	LIONS HEAD
UNLIMITED PLAY Plus	\$ 895.00	\$ 795.00
NINE HOLE DAILY Plus	\$ 795.00	\$ 695.00
COUPLES NINE HOLE Plus	\$1495.00	\$1395.00
WORKING STIFF (full time staff.)	\$ 495.00	\$ 445.00
WEEKDAY OR WEEKEND (unlimited)	\$ 695.00	\$ 595.00
WEEKDAY OR WEEKEND (nine holes)	\$ 595.00	\$ 495.00
STUDENT RATE (including college)	\$ 295.00	\$ 195.00
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS		
RANGE PASS (members, 2 bag/day)	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00
RIDING CART PASS (one side 9 hole)	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
CLUB STORAGE (lower stalls incl. cart)	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

Member Privileges Plus

One free ½ hr lesson

\$20 off golf portion Charity events at the course

Free Foot Golf or Mini Putt for your family

Preferred Tee Times

Reservation privileges at Restaurant

PGA rate for additional rounds

Free pull cart rental

Free upgrade club rentals